Janitorial Evaluations

Vendor

Oriental

Entrust

Global

Octagon

Ambassador

AHI

Service First

PBS

RK

Midwest

Del Sol

Renke

Troy's

AcoStar

Pure Elegance

UBM

Well Done

J.K.

Amount

$431,853.48

$471,474.71

$478,200.00

$492,828.00

$540,312.65

$559,106.40

$562,260.32

$573,720.00

$609,600.00

$628,567.55

$637,167.37

$693,921.23

$729,793.32

$817,695.60

$1,322,288.00

$402,403.68

$388,288.50

$348,922.00

Price, 50 Points

50

47

44

41

38

35

32

29

26

23

20

17

14

Experience 25 Points

25

24

20

15

25

15

25

10

References 25 Points

25

25

15

24

15

22

10

30% or more above budgeted amount

30% or more above budgeted amount

30% or more above budgeted amount

30% or more above budgeted amount

30% or more above budgeted amount

30% or more above budgeted amount

Not Feasible 15% under budgeted amount

Not Feasible 15% under budgeted amount

Incomplete/Response

Total

50

97

93

61

68

84

62

76

46



