## **Janitorial Evaluations**

Vendor	Amount	Price, 50 Points	Experience 25 Points	References 25 Points	Total
Oriental	\$431,853.48	50	0	0	50
Entrust	\$471,474.71	47	25	25	97
Global	\$478,200.00	44	24	25	93
Octagon	\$492,828.00	41	20	0	61
Ambassador	\$540,312.65	38	15	15	68
АНІ	\$559,106.40	35	25	24	84
Service First	\$562,260.32	32	15	15	62
PBS	\$573,720.00	29	25	22	76
RK	\$609,600.00	26	10	10	46
Midwest	\$628,567.55	23	30% or more above budgeted amount		
Del Sol	\$637,167.37	20	30% or more above budgeted amount		
Renke	\$693,921.23	17	30% or more above budgeted amount		
Troy's	\$729,793.32	14	30% or more above budgeted amount		
AcoStar	\$817,695.60	11	30% or more above budgeted amount		
Pure Elegance	\$1,322,288.00	8	30% or more above budgeted amount		
UBM	\$402,403.68	5	Not Feasible 15% under budgeted amount		
Well Done	\$388,288.50	2	Not Feasible 15% under budgeted amount		
J.K.	\$348,922.00	1	Incomplete/Response		